PS-01
Diaphragm Piston Pressure
Switch
• Setting screw
• Auxiliary scale
• Highly safe on overpressure
• Long life span
• NPT or G thread

Schleusenstraße 3 · 27568 Bremerhaven ·  +49 471 98 24 -151 ·  +49 471 98 24 -152 · E-Mail: info@profimess.de
Ordering codes:
Ordering number: PS-01.
PS-01 Diaphragm Piston
Pressure Switch
Operating range:
1 = to 1 bar
2 = to 6 bar
3 = to 17 bar
4 = to 34 bar
5 = vacuum
Micro-switch:
1 = switch M
2 = switch H
4 = switch GH
Process connection:
0N = 1/4” NPT-female (standard)
1N = 1/8” NPT-female and 1/2” NPT-male
2N = G1/4”-female (operating range 1 to 4)
Housing lid material:
1 = polycarbonat
Membrane material:
1 = NBR
2 = FKM
3 = PTFE (operating range 1 to 4)
4 = EPDM (operating range 1 to 4)
5 = CR (operating range 1 to 4)
Process connection material:
1 = aluminium anodized
2 = polysulphone (only up to range 3)
3 = aluminium nickel-plated
6 = other materials on request
El. connection:
0 = M20x1,5
1 = plug, 3-pin + E, DIN EN 175 301-801-A
2 = plug, Amphenol plug 4-pin + E
Approvals:
1 = none
2 = for intrinsically safe applications
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 11.1. Micro-switch:
Optionally, the PS-01 is equipped with a micro-switch of type
M or that of type H. The H switch has small return switching
values, high AC voltage but low DC voltage loads.
In the M switch the return switching values are relatively